
Maximise your potential. 
Attend Stepney Primary every day.

Attendance 
Matters

100%100% 0 DAYS0 DAYS 0 LESSONS MISSED0 LESSONS MISSED

99%99% 1 DAY1 DAY 5 LESSONS MISSED5 LESSONS MISSED

98%98% 3 DAYS3 DAYS 15 LESSONS MISSED15 LESSONS MISSED

97%97% 1 WEEK1 WEEK 25 LESSONS MISSED25 LESSONS MISSED

96%96% 1.5 WEEK1.5 WEEK 37.5 LESSONS MISSED37.5 LESSONS MISSED

94%94% 2 WEEKS2 WEEKS 50 LESSONS MISSED50 LESSONS MISSED

97%97% 2.5 WEEKS2.5 WEEKS 62.5 LESSONS MISSED62.5 LESSONS MISSED

97%97% 3 WEEKS3 WEEKS 75 LESSONS MISSED75 LESSONS MISSED

97%97% 3.5 WEEKS3.5 WEEKS 82.5 LESSONS MISSED82.5 LESSONS MISSED

ATTENDANCE DAYS MISSED LESSONS MISSED



Green GroupGreen Group
97% - 100%97% - 100%

Yellow GroupYellow Group
96% - 96.9%96% - 96.9%

Amber GroupAmber Group
94% - 95.9%94% - 95.9%

Pink GroupPink Group
90% - 93.9%90% - 93.9%

Red GroupRed Group
0% - 89.9%0% - 89.9%

GREENGREEN BEST CHANCE OF ACADEMIC SUCCESSBEST CHANCE OF ACADEMIC SUCCESS
YELLOWYELLOW RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTRISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
AMBERAMBER SERIOUS RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTSERIOUS RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
PINKPINK SEVERE RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTSEVERE RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
REDRED EXTREME RISK - PERSISTENT ABSENTEEEXTREME RISK - PERSISTENT ABSENTEE

AttendanceAttendance
GroupsGroups

Attendance 
Diamond


